K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VIth TERM - Theory Topics
August - 2021

Date & Days Topic Teacher
2/08/2021 Nasal fracture Dr.Kavitha Y
Monday
3/08/2021 Otosclerosis Dr.Ravishankar
Tuesday
4/08/2021 Granulomatous diseases of nose Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Wednesday

6/8/2021 Foreign body in airway Dr.Kavitha Y
Friday

9/8/2021 Facial nerve diseases Dr.Ravishankar
Monday

10/8/2021 Nasal polyps Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday

11/8/2021 Voice and speech disorders Dr.Kavitha Y
Wednesday

13/8/2021 Otosclerosis Dr.Ravishankar
Friday

16/8/2021 Dysphagia Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Monday

17/8/2021 Le fort fractures,blow out fractures, | Dr.KavithayY
Tuesday Tripod fracture

18/8/2021 Seminar Dr.Ravishankar
Wednesday

23/8/2021 Menieres disease Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Monday

4/8/2021 Acute rhinosinusitis Dr.Kavitha Y
Tuesday

5/8/2021 Seminar Dr.Ravishankar
Wednesday

17/8/2021 Disease of endoscopy Dr.Mohan K Appaiji
friday

30/8/2021 DNE Dr.Kavitha Y
Monday

31/8/2021 Chronic rhinitis Dr.Ravishankar
Tuesday 5
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

VIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
August -2021

adenotonsilectomy video
presentation

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER |
NAME
2.8.2021 Monday CSOM 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
3.8.2021 | Tuesday SEMINAR 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
482021 | Wednesday | Case discussion CSOM ( TUBE) 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan k
appaji
5.8.2021 | Thursday ENT posting viva 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
6.8.2021 | Friday Mastoid surgeries cortical & radicel 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
7.8.2021 Saturday Tonsiols anatomy & examinations 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan k
appaji
9.8.2021 Monday Atrophic rhinitis 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
10.8.2021 | Tuesday DNS case presentations 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
11.8.2021 | Wednesday | Case presentations of CSOM 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan k
appaji
12.8.2021 | Thursday Examination oral cavity 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
13.8.2021 | Friday Examination of nose 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
14.8.2021 | Saturday Nasal polyp 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan k
appaji
'16.8.2021 | Monday SEMINAR 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
17.8.2021 | Tuesday Examination of ear 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
18.8.2021 | Wednesday | Symtoms ( THROAT ) 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan k
appaji
19.8.2021 | Thursday Case presentation -CSOM 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
21.8.2021 | Saturday DNS-Examination 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
23.8.2021 | Monday Examination of oral cavity 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan k
appaji
24.8.2021 | Tuesday Symptoms of nose & 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
examination
25.8.2021 | Wednesday Nasal polyp examination 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
26.8.2021 | Thursday Tonsilitis 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan k
appaji
27.8.2021 | Friday Tonsilectomy & 9.00AM —-12.00PM Dr.Kavitha




28.8.2021 | Saturday DNS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
30.8.2021 | Monday Atrophic rhinitis 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan k
appaji
31.8.2021 | Tuesday Tonsillectomy 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
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